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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

18-15419        0739 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15420        0920 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15421        1108 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15422        1130 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15423        1156 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15424        1204 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15425        1215 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15426        1227 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 999] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15427        1255 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15428        1307 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15429        1407 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Referred to Fire Departm    
          Location:    RR XING @ ROCKY NARROWS/CHARLES RIVER

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5

       Refer To Incident:      18-250-OF

18-15430        1703 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15431        1710 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15432        1718 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15433        1728 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15434        1755 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
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18-15435        1814 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15436        1835 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1051] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15437        1950 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15438        2010 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    SNOW ST

18-15439        2025 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + KNOLLCREST FARM LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15440        2041 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-15441        2140 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

For Date: 12/31/2018  -  Monday   

18-15443        0001 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15442        0015 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15444        0152 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15445        0238 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15446        0300 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15447        0300 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15448        0326 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15449        0401 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15450        0409 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15451        0427 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 820] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
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  Location/Address:    [SHR 579] FARM RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15453        0508 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15454        0603 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

18-15455        0618 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 671] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-15456        0720 ALARM, BURGLAR Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 151] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15457        0726 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15458        0937 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15459        1016 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15460        1019 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15461        1038 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15462        1043 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15463        1102 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15464        1108 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 888] ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15465        1120 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15466        1131 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15467        1148 9-1-1 CALL Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15468        1239 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
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              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15469        1252 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15470        1254 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

        Refer To Summons:      18-217-AR

18-15471        1313 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15472        1318 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-15473        1321 COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    RUSSETT HILL RD

18-15474        1326 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15475        1352 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    [NAT] SPEEN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

        Refer To Summons:      18-218-AR

18-15476        1405 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 657] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-15477        1417 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

18-15478        1535 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15479        1555 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1025] OBED LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

18-15480        1845 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15481        1852 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15482        1859 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-15483        1901 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15484        1951 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-15485        2050 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15486        2052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-15487        2102 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    FALLA-Fallon ALS

18-15488        2128 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-15489        2130 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-15490        2144 COMPLAINT Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    HUNTING LN + GREEN LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-15491        2344 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 01/01/2019  -  Tuesday   

19-1            0003 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-2            0029 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 506] BROOK ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-3            0119 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-4            0138 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-5            0213 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-6            0346 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-7            0359 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-8            0623 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST
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              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-9            0642 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-10           0901 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-11           0924 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-12           1022 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-17           1130 GENERAL SERVICES Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1010] NORTH MAIN ST

19-13           1136 UTILITY COMPLAINT Checked OK    
       Vicinity of:    [SHR 122] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-14           1144 COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    EVERETT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-15           1158 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-16           1212 COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    PARKS DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

   Location Change:    HOLLIS ST [Modified: 01/01/2019 1229]

19-18           1230 COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-19           1306 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-20           1325 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-21           1546 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-22           1554 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-23           1608 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + SPEEN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-24           1620 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD + BOGASTOW BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5

19-25           1708 Fire, Mutual Aid Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    [FRA] W FARM POND RD

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
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19-26           1717 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-27           1804 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-28           1819 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-29           1823 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-30           1842 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-31           1847 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-32           1907 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-33           2012 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 746] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-34           2021 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-35           2108 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 579] FARM RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-36           2136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-37           2151 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-38           2340 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-39           2347 DISABLED MV Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

For Date: 01/02/2019  -  Wednesday   
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19-40           0122 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-41           0125 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-42           0145 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-43           0240 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-44           0253 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-45           0349 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-46           0538 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-47           0551 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-48           0610 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    BROOK ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-49           0633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    BROOK ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-50           0640 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-51           0730 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 42] GREENWOOD ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-52           0821 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-53           0829 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-54           0832 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

       Refer To Accident:      19-1-AC

       Refer To Accident:      19-2-AC

19-55           0940 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
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              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-56           1042 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-57           1133 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

       Refer To Incident:      19-1-OF

19-58           1136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY DR + WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-59           1229 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-60           1300 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-61           1317 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-62           1329 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-63           1406 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-64           1413 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-65           1431 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + FOREST ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-66           1507 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-67           1512 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-68           1631 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-69           1703 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-70           1705 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-71           1729 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-72           1746 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-73           1805 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-74           1825 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-75           1919 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-76           1929 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [NEE] BROOKLINE ST

19-77           1945 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + OLD ORCHARD RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-78           1958 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
       Vicinity of:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-79           2006 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-80           2011 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-81           2022 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-82           2109 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-83           2332 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 01/03/2019  -  Thursday   

19-84           0010 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + KNOLLCREST FARM LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-85           0128 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-86           0130 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-87           0203 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-88           0209 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-89           0312 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-91           0517 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-92           0602 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-93           0612 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-94           0618 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-95           0726 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-96           0732 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    GREENWOOD ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-97           0803 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-98           0821 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-100          0828 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-99           0828 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-101          0829 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-102          0850 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-103          0906 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-104          0924 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-105          0940 ADMINISTRATIVE Services Rendered    
          Location:    [NAT] NATICK

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO
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19-106          1002 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-107          1004 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-108          1052 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-109          1117 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-110          1122 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-111          1131 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST + GOULDING ST E

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-112          1134 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-113          1141 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-114          1144 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-115          1158 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-116          1243 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + UNITY LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-117          1247 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-118          1258 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-119          1304 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-120          1309 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST + MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-121          1324 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-122          1333 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
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  Location/Address:    [SHR 528] FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-123          1336 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

        Refer To Summons:      19-1-AR

19-124          1400 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-125          1412 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             Jonathan C Hale

19-126          1518 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-127          1558 COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST + WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-128          1618 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 867] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-129          1623 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 641] STONEY BROOK RD

19-130          1632 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-131          1652 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-132          1724 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-133          1733 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SNOW ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-134          1739 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 372] ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

       Refer To Accident:      19-3-AC

        Refer To Summons:      19-3-AR

19-137          2145 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-135          2216 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-136          2225 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-138          2333 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 01/04/2019  -  Friday   

19-139          0113 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-140          0152 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-141          0259 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-142          0346 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-143          0502 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-144          0539 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-145          0607 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 629] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-146          0625 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 152] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-147          0816 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-148          0909 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-149          0916 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 4] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    FALLA-Fallon ALS

19-150          0959 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-151          1038 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-152          1047 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-153          1110 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1074] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-154          1122 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 826] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-155          1140 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-156          1154 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 537] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-157          1237 Fire, Inspection/Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-158          1253 COMPLAINT Advised/SOW    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 955] NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-159          1327 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] COOLIDGE ST + NORTH MAIN ST

19-160          1347 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1038] SOUTH MAIN ST

19-161          1400 ASSIST CITIZEN Investigated    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-162          1421 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-163          1438 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-164          1459 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-165          1633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-166          1750 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE + COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-167          1759 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + HUNTING LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-168          1925 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-169          1944 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-170          2029 SUSPICIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    MILL ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

       Refer To Incident:      19-2-OF

19-171          2357 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 01/05/2019  -  Saturday   

19-172          0031 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-173          0100 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-174          0133 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-175          0255 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-176          0330 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-177          0522 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-178          0557 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-179          0600 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-180          0612 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 397] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-181          0821 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-182          1004 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-183          1055 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-184          1108 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-185          1119 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-186          1202 SERVE SUMMONS Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-187          1208 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-188          1225 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
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19-189          1231 DISABLED MV Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-190          1304 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-191          1354 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-192          1406 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-193          1421 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-194          1428 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-195          1509 ERRATIC OPERATION Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 120] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

         Refer To Arrest:      19-4-AR

19-197          1716 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-198          2037 PRISONER/PC RELEASE Services Rendered    

19-199          2125 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-200          2134 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-201          2234 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-202          2237 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-203          2245 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-204          2325 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 01/06/2019  -  Sunday   

19-205          0110 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-206          0127 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA
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19-207          0318 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-208          0340 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

19-209          0340 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-210          0409 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-211          0440 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-212          0505 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-213          0617 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA


